
2025-2026 Powell County Schools' Council Members

PCHS SBDM Council Name Email
Principal Jennifer Kincaid jennifer.kincaid@powell.kyschools.us
Teacher Member Claire Charles claire.charles@powell.kyschools.us
Teacher Member Martin Christensen martin.christensen@powell.kyschools.us
Teacher Member Pam Callahan pamela.callahan@powell.kyschools.us
Parent Member Daphne Fannin daphne.fannin@powell.kyschools.us
Parent Member Stephen Creech creecher06@gmail.com

PCMS SBDM Council Name Email
Principal Martina Skidmore martina.skidmore@powell.kyschools.us
Teacher Member Cade Ball cade.ball@powell.kyschools.us
Teacher Member Charissa Knox charissa.knox@powell.kyschools.us
Teacher Member Donna Rogers donna.rogers@powell.kyschools.us

Parent Member Daphne Fannin daphne.fannin@powell.kyschools.us
Parent Member Amanda Willoughby alwilloughby0430@yahoo.com

Bowen SBDM Council Name Email
Principal Julie Foster julie.foster@powell.kyschools.us
Teacher Member Pleasant Marsee pleasant.marsee@powell.kyschools.us
Teacher Member Daphne Fannin daphne.fannin@powell.kyschools.us
Teacher Member Taylor Blevins taylor.blevins@powell.kyschools.us
Parent Member Kayla Jones krmill01@gmail.com
Parent Member Dean Rogers deanrogers2019@gmail.com

Stanton SBDM Council Name Email
Principal James Crase james.crase@powell.kyschools.us
Teacher Member Savannah Creech savannah.creech@powell.kyschools.us
Teacher Member Brittany Hunley brittany.hunley@powell.kyschools.us
Teacher Member Hannah Wheeler hannah.wheeler@powell.kyschools.us
Parent Member Marie Edwards marie.edwards@powell.kyschools.us
Parent Member Melissa Jordan melissa.jordan@powell.kyschools.us

Clay City SBDM Council Name Email
Principal Suzanne Meadows suzanne.meadows@powell.kyschools.us
Teacher Member Andrea Foster andrea.foster@powell.kyschools.us
Teacher Member Sarah Crabtree sarah.crabtree@powell.kyschools.us
Teacher Member Leanna Lunsford leanna.lunsford@powell.kyschools.us
Parent Member Amanda White awhite@carhartt.com
Parent Member Candace Shepherd candace.shepherd@va.gov
Classified Staff Member Maylynn Griffett maylynn.griffett@powell.kyschools.us


